
Custom Sign Quote Request

Notes / Comments:

Ph: 1300 667 410
Fax back to: 07 4951 4585
shop.blairsigns.com.au

Company: Contact Person.:

Date Req:                        /                   /20

O�ce Ph.:

Ship to:

Mobile:

Email Address:

ABN 47 111 335 696

Size: 225x150
300x225
450x200
450x300
600x450

600x600
750x750
900x600
1200x300
1200x900

1800x600
1800x1200
2400x1200

OTHER
...................................

Details

Material: 3mm Corflute
5mm Corflute
Magnetic

Polyproplylene
Metal
Aluminium

Alupanel 3mm
Self Adhesive Vinyl

Colours: BACKGROUND
Reflective
Print Colours

white
Class 1
white

yellow
Class 2
black

green
other     ...............................
red

blue

green blue

QTY

design:

Proof Sheet Req:

headers:


